
Office of the Dean 
College Development Council 

ADIKAVI NANNAYA UNIVERSITY:: RAJAMAHENDRAVARAM 
ANDHRA PRADESH 

No.ANUR/CDC/VWGNo Dues /2021-22/355/53 

S.No. 
01 
02 

This is to certify that SASJ. Govt. Degree College, Narayanapuram, W.G. Dist, 
Owes No Dues to this University for 2nd and 3rd years for the academic year 2021-22. If any dues 
Tound during the course of time by this office, the college has to pay, failing which the marks 
Statements of the college will be kept in abeyance until pending dues cleared by the college. 

03 

The Strength of intake and admitted students particulars of the college are given below: 

04 
05 
06 

Course 
B.A. (HEP) 
B.Com. (Gen) 

365 

B.Com. (CA) 
B.Sc. (MPC) 
B.Sc. (MPCs) 
B.Sc. (CBZ) 

NO DUES CERTIFICATE 

Total 

Medium 

TM 

3 

TM 
EM 
TM 

EM 
TM 

Intake 

60 4o 
60 4o 

Ai 

50 -
24 30 
40 -| 

Ph.No: 7093008474 

Email:cdc ugwest@aknu.edu.in 
Date: 17.02.2022 

24 yo 

|Admitted Strength 
II Year 

15 
15 

12 

0 
24 

No DUE 

66 

III Year 
12 
12 

10 
41 

It is further directed to the principal of the college to verify and preserve the supported 
the statutory records in respect of the above course details furnished, if you found any incorrect 
such matter be brought to the notice of this office along with documentary evidence, no 
deficiencies are found in the college as per rules & regulations prescribed by the 
university/APSCHE/UGC/CCE university act 1991 otherwise, necessary appropriate disciplinary 
action will be initiated against college by the university. 

Signature 

PB: This Certificáte is prepared and issued on the status of admission details provided by the 
College as on date. If any fee due found in future, the college has to pay required fees to the 
university accordingly. 



ADIKAVI NANNAYA UNIVERSITY:: RAJAMAHENDRAVARAM 
ANDHRA PRADESH 

Office of the Dean 

College Development Council 
No.ANUR/CDC/WGNo Dues /202 -22/355/65 

S.No. 

This is to certify that S.A.S.J. Govt. Degree College, Narayanapuram, W.G. Dist, 

Owes No Dues to this University for |st year for the academic year 2021-22. If any dues found 

during the course of time by this office, the college has to pay, failing which the marks 
statements of the college will be kept in abeyance until pending dues cleared by the college. 

01 

The Strength of intake and admitted student's particulars of the college are given below: 

02 
03 

{02-22 

04 
05 

06 

Course 

B.A. (HEP) 

NO DUES CERTIFICATE 

B.Com. (Gen) 
B.Com. (CA) 
B.Sc. (MPC) 

B.Sc. (MPCs) 
B.Sc. (CBZ) 

Total 

Medium 

EM 

EM 
EM 
EM 
EM 
EM 

60 4o 

Intake Strength 

60 o 
50 

Ph.No: 7093008474 

Email:cdc ugwest@aknu.edu.in 
Date: 13.04.2022 

24 36 
40 

24 o 

Admitted 

I Year 
26 

29 

|4 

24 

93 

It is further directed to the principal of the college to verify and preserve the supported 
the statutory records in respect of the above course details furnished, if you found any incorrect 
such matter be brought to the notice of this office along with documentary evidence, no 

deficiencies are found in the college as per rules & regulations prescribed by the 
university/APSCHE/UGC/CCE university act 1991 otherwise, necessary appropriate disciplinary 
action will be initiated against college by the university. 

DEAN CDC 

PB: This Certificate is prepared and issued on the status of admission details provided by the 
College as on date. If any fee due found in future, the college has to pay required fees to the 
university accordingly. 
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